



Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Weatherford, Texas

				A & EV Construction, LLC		Finley Family Enterprises, LLC dba Finco Services		Santibanez Construction, LLC		B&L Construction Company		Renoworks, LLC		Canary Construction, Inc.	
				17861 NW CR 4420		1502 Lakeside Dr.		990 Millsap Hwy		11922 CR 218		2705 E. Davis Rd.		802 N. Kealy Ave., Ste. 101	
				Frost, TX 76641		Abilene, TX 79602		Mineral Wells, TX 76067		Iredell, TX 76649		Edinburgh, TX 78542		Lewisville, TX 75057	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 17,278.50	\$ 17,278.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	8" SDR 35 PVC Sewer Line	2270	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 181,600.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 315,530.00	\$ 173.85	\$ 394,639.50	\$ 145.00	\$ 329,150.00	\$ 93.20	\$ 211,564.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 533,450.00
3	Install SS Manhole	3	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 6,266.67	\$ 18,800.01	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 108,900.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
4	Install SS Drop Manhole	3	EA	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 42,350.00	\$ 127,050.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
5	Demolish & Remove Manhole	5	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	Existing Main Line Connection	7	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 2,964.50	\$ 20,751.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	Service Reconnection	17	EA	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 3,146.00	\$ 53,482.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
8	4" SDR 35 PVC Service Line	500	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 36.30	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00
9	Trench Safety	2270	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,540.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,270.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,700.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 19,295.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,270.00
10	Tracer Wire	2270	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,405.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,540.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,540.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 13,847.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,270.00
11	Metal Detectable Tape	2270	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,405.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,540.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,270.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 8,399.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,270.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 362,188.50		\$ 431,690.00		\$ 505,439.51		\$ 527,260.00		\$ 638,913.50		\$ 704,260.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	8" SDR 35 PVC Sewer Line	510	EA	\$ 80.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 70,890.00	\$ 173.85	\$ 88,663.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 94,350.00	\$ 93.20	\$ 47,532.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 119,850.00
A2	Install SS Manhole	2	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6,266.67	\$ 12,533.34	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 72,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
A3	Demolish & Remove Manhole	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
A4	Existing Main Line Connection	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 2,964.50	\$ 14,822.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
A5	Service Reconnection	4	EA	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,146.00	\$ 12,584.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
A6	4" SDR 35 PVC Service Line	85	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 36.30	\$ 3,085.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,525.00
A7	Trench Safety	510	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,335.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 510.00
A8	Tracer Wire	510	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 765.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 255.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 3,111.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 510.00
A9	Metal Detectable Tape	510	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 765.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 255.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,887.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 510.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS A1-A9)					\$ 89,080.00		\$ 98,720.00		\$ 116,521.84		\$ 170,205.00		\$ 170,847.00		\$ 163,905.00